MAA Ohio Section Officers and Committee Members
2018-2019

OFFICERS

President: Katie Cerrone-Arnold, kc24@uakron.edu (2020)
Past-President: Christopher Swanson, cswanson@ashland.edu (2019)
President-Elect: Vacant

Section Representative: Daniel Otero, otero@xavier.edu (2021)
Secretary: Barbara D’Ambrosia, bdambrosia@jcu.edu (2021)
Secretary-Elect: Vacant

Treasurer: Brian Shelburne, bshelburne @wittenberg.edu (2019)
Treasurer-Elect: Tom Wakefield, tpwakefield@ysu.edu (2019)

COMMITTEES
Nominating Committee:
*John Prather, prather@ohio.edu (2019)
Barbara Margolius, b.margolius@csuohio.edu (2020)
Katie Cerrone-Arnold, kc24 @uakron.edu (President)
Barbara D'’Ambrosia, bdambrosia@jcu.edu (Secretary, nonvoting)

Program Committee:
*Michael Schroeder, schroederm@marshall.edu (2019)
Moez Ben-Azzouz, Moez.Ben-Azzouz@sinclair.edu (2020)
Matt Davis, mattd@muskingum.edu (2021)

Teaching Award Committee:
* Christopher Swanson, cswanson@ashland.edu (Past-President)
Carol Schumacher (2019)
Adam Parker (2020)
Barbara D'’Ambrosia, bdambrosia@jcu.edu (Secretary, nonvoting)

Ohio NEXT Organizing Committee (3 members)
*Chandra Dinavahi, dinavahi@findlay.edu (2021)
Michael Schroeder, schroederm@marshall.edu (2019)

CONSACT (8-9 members)
* M B Rao, raomb@ucmail.uc.edu (2019)
Jim Anderson, jim.anderson@utoledo.edu (2021)
Ruma Dutta, dutta.22@osu.edu (2021)
Lokendra Paudel, Ipaudell@uakron.edu (2020)
Won Chul Song, songw @findlay.edu (2021)
Aurel Stan, stan.7@osu.edu (2019)
Yong Wang, y-wang.4@onu.edu (2019)
Zhijun Yin, zyin@uakron.edu (2020)
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CONCUR (6-7 members)
*Chandra Dinavahi, dinavahi@findlay.edu (2019)
Kelly Bupb, bubp @ohio.edu (2020)
Mihai Caragiu, m-caragiu.1@onu.edu (2019)

Anup Lamichhane, a-lamichhane@onu.edu (2021)
Glen Lobo, glen.lobo@sinclair.edu (2019)

Giorgi Shonia, shonia@ohio.edu (2021)

CONTEAL
*Aaron Blodgett, Blodgett @findlay.edu (2020)
Najat Baji, najat.baji@sinclair.edu (2021)
Laurie Dunlap, dunlapl@uakron.edu (2020)
Bradford Findell, findell.2@osu.edu (2021)
James Fitzsimmons, jim_fitzsimmons@wilmington.edu (2019)
lan Hogan, ihogan@centralstate.edu (2021)
Jenna Van Sickle, j.r.vansickle@csuohio.edu (2019)

CONSTUM (5-6 members)
* Matthew McMullen, mmcmullen @otterbein.edu (2020)
Matt Davis, mattd @ muskingum.edu (2019)
Melissa Dennison mdenniso@bw.edu (2019)
Alyssa Hoofnagle, hoofnaglea@wittenberg.edu (2020)
Jaki Chowdhury, j-chowdhury@onu.edu (2021)

AD-HOC COMMITTEES

KEY PERSONNEL

Webmaster: Darren Wick, dwick@ashland.edu (2020)

On-line Registration: G. Jay Kerns, gkerns@ysu.edu (2019)

Newsletter Editor: David Stuckey, dstuckey@defiance.edu (2021)

Archivist: Daniel Otero, otero@xavier.edu (2020)

Department Liaisons Coordinator: Christopher O'Connor, coconnor@shawnee.edu (2020)
OhioMATYC Liaison: Jim Anderson, jim.anderson@utoledo.edu (2020)

OCTM Liaison: Elizabeth Haynes, elizabeth haynes@wilmington.edu (2021)

LOCAL ARRANGEMENTS FOR MEETINGS

Spring 2019: University of Akron
Malena Espanol, mespanol@uakron.edu

Fall 2019: Shawnee State University
John Whitaker, jwhitaker @shawnee.edu

Spring 2020: Bowling Green State University
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